
S.I. No. 

1. 

2. 

3 

4 

5. 

6 

7. 

8 
9. 

10. 

11. 

Name: Mr./Mrs./Ms.: 

Post applied for (as per advertisement)... 

Date of Birth: 

Nationality....... 

DELHI POLICE PUBLIC SCHOOL 
B-4, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI - 110029 

APPLICATION FORM FOR TEACHING STAFF 

Marital Status: Single /married/ divorced or separated / widowed 
No. of Children........ 

Husband's /Father's Name & Occupation: 

Mobile No............ 

Address for correspondence: 

Name & Place of the 
educational Institution 

attended 

Permanent Home Address: 

Name of 

Institution/ 
Organization 

Whether CTET Qualified: 

Details of Experience: -

Academic and Professional Qualifications (From Class X onwards): 

Exam 

oee ee< 

Whether Govt. 
Recog. or not 

Total Experience (in years) ..... 

...Age:. 

Year 

Email ID... 

post 

Subjects (Main & 
additional) 

Designation of Classes Taught 

Marks% Div. 

Subjects taught 

Passport size 

Photograph 

Board/ 
University 

Period 
From..... To... 



12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 
17. 

18. 

(Electronics/Commercial Art/Book Keeping / Meal Planning/ Photography / Vocal Music / Tailoring / 
Instrumental Music / Classical Dance / Painting/ Bätik / Cooking /Wood Work/ Clay Modeling / ICT Skills / Any 
other) 

19. 

Details of Administrative Experience, if any: 

Place: 

Details of Foreign Travel if any 

Note: 

What languages can you speak, read and write fluently 

What SUPW can you teach (mark) 

Have you received any formal training /won certificates in this field ... 
What co-curricular activities can you teach /organize independently ( mark) 
(i) 
(ii) 
(ii) 
(iv) 

Competitions - essay, recitation, declamation, elocution 
Sports Day, Annual Day, Cultural Programme 
NCC Training . 
Any other 

Participation in Committees / Associations / Club and Organizations where served earlier 

Any other information related to your abilities, skills or experiences you may like to give, that may be of 

Date: s. 

use to us 

Date and reason for termination of last employment 
Salary and allowances last drawn: Basic Salary 

Allowances 

No. of duly attested testimonials and certificates attached 

Total emoluments 

The exact period after which ycu can join, if selected. 

entertained. 

Signature:. 

1. Only a few candidates will be screened to be called for interview for which the School Management reserves 
the right. Neither intimation will be given to the remaining candidates nor any correspondence or inquiry 

2. The Management also reserves the right to select or reject your application for interview for the post applied 
without assigning reasons. 
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